Princeton Christian Academy

21890 US Hwy 34 Princeton IL 61356
princetonchristianacademy@yahoo.com

Calendar 2024-2025
815-875-2933

Revised 7/3/24
AUGUST
Wed-Fri 14-16 Final Student Registration Days
Sunday 18 10:15 am Commissioning Service for PCA Staff @ PBC
Monday 19 Teacher’s In-Service

19 6:30 p.m. K-8 Parent/Student Orientation
Tuesday 20 6:30 p.m. High School Parent/Student Orientation
Wednesday 21 8:00 am - 3:00 pm First Day for Classes K - 12
Wednesday 28 8:30 am  Parent/Student Orientation SonShine Preschool
SEPTEMBER
Monday 02 NO SCHOOL ~ Labor Day
Wednesday 04 8:00 am  First day SonShine Preschool
Friday 13 8:30 am  Grandparent’s Day

11:30 DISMISSAL. Teacher In-service.

Monday 16 NO SCHOOL
Friday 20 End of progress report term
Wednesday 25 Progress Reports issued

25 8:00 am See You at the Pole prayer gathering
OCTOBER
Monday 14 NO SCHOOL ~ Columbus Day
Tuesday 15 NO SCHOOL. BVEC Music Festival @ PCA
Thurs-Fri 17-18 Parent/Teacher Conferences
Friday 18 End of first 9 week grading period
Wednesday 23 Report Cards issued
NOVEMBER
Friday 01 Christmas Sale

01 11:30 DISMISSAL. Teacher In-Service.
Monday 04 NO SCHOOL
Tuesday 05 NO SCHOOL. Election Day
Friday 08 8:30 am  Veteran’s Day Breakfast & Program
Friday 15 End of progress report term
Wednesday 20 Progress Reports Issued
Mon-Tues 25-26 Missionary Conference for Grades 5-8
Tuesday 26 2:00 pm Dismissal
Wednesday 27 NO SCHOOL -- Thanksgiving Holiday
Thursday 28 NO SCHOOL -- Thanksgiving Day
Friday 29 NO SCHOOL -- Thanksgiving Holiday
DECEMBER
Friday 06 6:30 pm K-5 Christmas Program
Tuesday 17 6:30 pm  6th-12th grade Christmas Concert
Thursday 19 End of second 9 week grading period
Friday 20 No School. Christmas Break begins.

Please be aware the school calendar may be adjusted as necessary throughout the year.

Thank you for your understanding.

www.princetonchristianacademy.org




JANUARY - 2025

Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Friday

FEBRUARY

Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday

MARCH
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Thurs-Fri
Wednesday
Friday
Monday

APRIL
Mon-Fri
Friday
Mon-Mon
Tues
Friday
Wed

MAY
Fri-Sat
Mon-Fri
Thursday

Monday
Friday
Wednesday

Thursday
Friday

06
08
20
24
24

05
07
12
14
17

03
05
07
07-08
12
21
24

07-11
11
14-21
22
25
30

01-02
05-09
08
08
12
16
21
21
22
23
23
23

8:00 am Classes resume

Report Cards issued

NO SCHOOL ~ Martin Luther King Birthday

8:30 am Law Enforcement/First Responders Appreciation
11:30 DISMISSAL. Teacher In-Service.

Current student registration 2025-2026 begins
End of progress report term

Progress Reports issued

Valentines Day Parties

NO SCHOOL ~ President's Day

NO SCHOOL. Casimir Pulaski Day
2025-26 Registration Open to Public
End of third 9 weeks grading period
Parent/Teacher Conferences

Report Cards issued

11:30 DISMISSAL

NO SCHOOL

Standardized testing for grades 2, 4, 6, 8
2:00 pm Dismissal

No School (Easter Break)

8:00 am Classes resume

End of progress report term

Progress Reports issued

6:30 pm Jr. High Spring Play Performances

Teacher Appreciation Week

5:30 pm All-School Science Fair, Art Show

6:00 pm Talent Show/K-12 Choir Concert

6:00 pm PCA Academic Awards Night for 8th grade and HS Seniors
Last day of SonShine Preschool

Last day of Kindergarten and 2:00 pm Kindergarten Graduation
End of fourth 9 week grading period

6:30 pm High School Graduation

Report Cards issued

11:30 dismissal ~ Last day of school for grades 1-12

6:30 pm Eighth Grade Graduation



