Princeton Christian Academy

21890 US Hwy 34 Princeton IL 61356 princetonchristianacademy@yahoo.com

Calendar 2024-2025

815-875-2933 www.princetonchristianacademy.org



Revised 7/3/24

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

17

19

20

<u>AUGUST</u>		
Wed-Fri	14-16	Final Student Registration Days
Sunday	18	10:15 am Commissioning Service for PCA Staff @ PBC
Monday	19	Teacher's In-Service
•	19	6:30 p.m. K-8 Parent/Student Orientation
Tuesday	20	6:30 p.m. High School Parent/Student Orientation
Wednesday	21	8:00 am - 3:00 pm First Day for Classes K - 12
Wednesday	28	8:30 am Parent/Student Orientation SonShine Preschool
•		
CEDTEMPED		
<u>SEPTEMBER</u> Monday	02	NO SCHOOL ~ Labor Day
		•
Wednesday	04 13	$oldsymbol{arepsilon}$
Friday	13	8:30 am Grandparent's Day 11:30 DISMISSAL. Teacher In-service.
Mandan	1.6	NO SCHOOL
Monday	16	
Friday	20	End of progress report term
Wednesday	25	Progress Reports issued
	25	8:00 am See You at the Pole prayer gathering
OCTOBER		
Monday	14	NO SCHOOL ~ Columbus Day
Tuesday	15	NO SCHOOL. BVEC Music Festival @ PCA
Thurs-Fri	17-18	Parent/Teacher Conferences
Friday	18	End of first 9 week grading period
Wednesday	23	Report Cards issued
<u>NOVEMBER</u>		
Friday	01	Christmas Sale
·	01	11:30 DISMISSAL. Teacher In-Service.
Monday	04	NO SCHOOL
Tuesday	05	NO SCHOOL. Election Day
Friday	08	8:30 am Veteran's Day Breakfast & Program
Friday	15	End of progress report term
Wednesday	20	Progress Reports Issued
Mon-Tues	25-26	Missionary Conference for Grades 5-8
Tuesday	26	2:00 pm Dismissal
Wednesday	27	NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Holiday
Thursday	28	NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Day
Friday	29	NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Holiday
-		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
<u>DECEMBER</u>		
Friday	06	6:30 pm K-5 Christmas Program
Tuesday	17	6.20 mm 6th 12th and a Christmas Consent

Please be aware the school calendar may be adjusted as necessary throughout the year. Thank you for your understanding.

End of second 9 week grading period

No School. Christmas Break begins.

6:30 pm 6th-12th grade Christmas Concert

<i>JANUARY - 2</i> Monday	06	8:00 am Classes resume
Wednesday	08	Report Cards issued
Monday	20	NO SCHOOL ~ Martin Luther King Birthday
Friday	24	8:30 am Law Enforcement/First Responders Appreciation
11144	24	11:30 DISMISSAL. Teacher In-Service.
	2 1	11.30 BISMISS/IL. Federici in service.
<i>FEBRUARY</i>		
Wednesday	05	Current student registration 2025-2026 begins
Friday	07	End of progress report term
Wednesday	12	Progress Reports issued
Friday	14	Valentines Day Parties
Monday	17	NO SCHOOL ~ President's Day
<i>MARCH</i>		
Monday	03	NO SCHOOL. Casimir Pulaski Day
Wednesday	05	2025-26 Registration Open to Public
Friday	07	End of third 9 weeks grading period
Thurs-Fri	07-08	Parent/Teacher Conferences
Wednesday	12	Report Cards issued
Friday	21	11:30 DISMISSAL
Monday	24	NO SCHOOL
Wionday	24	NO SCHOOL
<u>APRIL</u>		
Mon-Fri	07-11	Standardized testing for grades 2, 4, 6, 8
Friday	11	2:00 pm Dismissal
Mon-Mon	14-21	No School (Easter Break)
Tues	22	8:00 am Classes resume
Friday	25	End of progress report term
Wed	30	Progress Reports issued
<u>MAY</u>		
Fri-Sat	01-02	6:30 pm Jr. High Spring Play Performances
Mon-Fri	05-09	Teacher Appreciation Week
Thursday	08	5:30 pm All-School Science Fair, Art Show
J	08	6:00 pm Talent Show/K-12 Choir Concert
Monday	12	6:00 pm PCA Academic Awards Night for 8th grade and HS Seniors
	16	Last day of SonShine Preschool
•		
Friday	21	Last day of Kindergarten and 2:00 nm Kindergarten Graduation
Friday	21 21	Last day of Kindergarten and 2:00 pm Kindergarten Graduation End of fourth 9 week grading period
Friday Wednesday	21	End of fourth 9 week grading period
Friday Wednesday Thursday	21 22	End of fourth 9 week grading period 6:30 pm High School Graduation
Friday Wednesday	21	End of fourth 9 week grading period